
VENANGO COUNTY ATTORNEYS 

 

CRANBERRY          (FAX)  (E-MAIL)   

Flaherty, James M.  P.O. Box 196, Route 322  677-6000 676-8792 spenlow@usachoice.net 

 

EMLENTON 
King, J. Michael  P.O. Box 99, 606 Main Street        724-867-5921 867-5101 

Schreffler, Scott W.  P.O. Box 99, 606 Main Street         724-867-5921 867-5101 legal@lkslaw.us 

Sloat, Michael W.  P.O. Box 99, 606 Main Street        724-867-5921       867-5101 legal@lkslaw.us 

 

FRANKLIN 
Antkowiak, Michael J.  1149 Liberty Street, Suite 3  432-3289 432-4681 

Bolton, Jeri L.   1190 Elk Street, Suite 1  518-5033  

Brandt, David P.  1328 Liberty Street   432-5556 432-7679 brandt12@verizon.net 

Burwell, William H.  1432 Chestnut Street   673-4405 -- 

Cisek, William J.  1162 Elk Street   437-2121 437-1410 bcisek@wt-law.com 

Egan, John E.   1180 Elk Street   437-7872 437-2150  

Fleeger, Justin   Court House    432-9598 437-6721 

Gent, Henry W., III  1030 Liberty  Street   432-2181 437-3212 gentlaw@dalewoodardgent.com 

Getsinger, Bruce L.  1243 Liberty Street, Suite 518 432-9456 432-2248 bgetsinger@verizon.net 

Greenfield, James M.  1030 Liberty Street   432-2181 437-3212 greenfieldlaw@dalewoodardgent.com 

Hundertmark, Wayne H. 1270 Liberty Street   437-7128 432-5671 

Johnston, Amy J.  Court House    432-9593 432-9595 ajohnston@co.venango.pa.us 

Keebler, Joseph Jr.  1030 Liberty Street   432-2181 437-3212 keeblerlaw@dalewoodardgent.com 

Kirtland, Matthew T.  1328 Liberty Street   432-2800 432-2430 matthewtkirtland@gmail.com   

Lackatos, John   P.O. Box 729, 1040 Elk Street,  437-9278 437-9288 jclackatos@msn.com 

Levine, Benjamin B.  Court House    432-9598 437-6721 

Liotta, Joseph J., III  1328 Liberty Street   437-3857 432-3165  

Logsdon Sibley, Pamela  1243 Liberty Street, Suite 403 432-5616 432-5956  

Martin, Robert C.  304 West Park Street   437-2033 437-2683 rcmlaw@verizon.net 

Martin, William G., Jr.  Court House    432-9598 437-6721 

McIntyre, Edward  1243 Liberty Street, Suite 403 432-5616 432-5956  

Montgomery, Ralph L., Jr. 340 Pinoak Drive   437-6246 437-6246 ralphmontgomery@gmail.com 

Parson, Matthew C.  1270 Liberty Street   437-7128 432-5671 mparsonesq@hotmail.com 

mailto:legal@lkslaw.us


Pemrick, Keith M.  1030 Liberty Street   432-2181 437-3212 pemricklaw@dalewoodardgent.com 

Phillips, Charles W.  Court House    432-9593 432-9595 cphillips@co.venango.pa.us 

Servidio, Brenda  Court House    432-9598 437-6721 

Sharp, Virginia G.  1243 Liberty Street, Suite 320 432-0999 432-5999 vgsharp@verizon.net 

 

Spaid, Brian M.   1030 Liberty Street   432-2181 437-3212 spaidlaw@dalewoodardgent.com 

Stuttler, Elissa M.   1243 Liberty Street   437-2258 432-5956 

Terwillinger, Charles R., Jr. Court House    432-9593 432-9595  

Thompson, George G.  1162 Elk Street   437-2121 437-1410 george@wt-law.com 

White, D. Shawn  Court House    432-9598 437-6721 

Wilson, Lloyd   1243 Liberty Street, Suite 406 432-4230 

Wilson, William D.  1162 Elk Street   437-2121 437-1410 bill@wt-law.com 

 

 

OIL CITY 
Bukac, James   2 East Second Street   678-7800 678-0066  

Dinberg, Douglas  105 Woodland Drive   677-3725 677-9356 

Gabreski, J.M.   21 Seneca Street, 2nd Floor  676-1886 ******** 

Guth, Jeannine Botta  P.O. Box 1215    677-9260 677-9571 jeannine.guth@verizon.net 

Hadley, Michael R.  One Drake Drive   676-3330 677-7083 

Kushner, J. Ronald  P.O. Box 7    676-5147 676-5753 jkushner@csonline.net 

Malys, James   P.O. Box 200    677-8218 677-8448 jlex@verizon.net 

Olmes, Major D., Jr.  120 West First Street   676-2767 ******** 

Rosen, Bruce T.  P.O. Box B    677-3094 677-5102 rrb@csonline.net 

Rosen, Charles T.  P.O. Box B    677-3094 677-5102 rrb@csonline.net 

Rothschild, Neil E.  103 Moran Street   677-4588 676-0549  

Varsek, Robert   P.O. Box B    677-3094 677-5102 robertvarsek@yahoo.com 

Welch, Theodore B.  213 Seneca Street   677-3087 677-6133  

 

SENECA 
Hasek, Diane   203 South Main Street  677-0825 678-5241 dehasek@csonline.net 

McFate, Robert W.  3178 State Rte. 257, Suite B  676-3933         676-6900 mcfatelaw@comcast.net 

Merkel, Gregory J.  3178 State Rte. 257, Suite B  676-3933 676-6900 mcfatelaw@comcast.net 

 

mailto:cphillips@co.venango.pa.us
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NORTHWEST LEGAL SERVICES 
David Hull   1243 Liberty Street   437-3028 437-2774 dhull@nwls.org 

Jeffrey Nicholson  1243 Liberty Street   437-3028 437-2774 jnicholson@nwls.org 


